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WE CUTRO (0503004A)
CUTRO - 18-06-2005 - 26-06-2005

Torneo WE CUTRO 0503004A

Luogo CUTRO  [Crotone - Calabria]
Periodo 18-06-2005 - 26-06-2005

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1 h / 20 ms + 1 h QPF
Arbitri D'ALESSANDRO FLAVIO - 

Partecipanti 17

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

4 2N Alo' Lucio ITA CAL CS 1601 0 0 1949 M 107508

14 2N Amodei Diego             ITA CAL CZ 1634 0 0 1958 M 119873

10 NC Carabetta Alfredo        ITA CAL RC 1497 0 0 1989 M 112777

9 1N Frontera Giuseppe        ITA CAL CZ 1826 0 0 1956 M 111979

17 NC Iannicella Simone        ITA CAL CS 1458 0 0 1995 M 123369

8 3N La Torre Dino            ITA CAL CS 1580 0 0 1959 M 111258

3 2N Levato Biagio            ITA CAL CS 1531 0 0 1939 M 106468

15 2N Liistro Giovanni Carlo   ITA CAL CZ 1712 0 0 1956 M 119874

12 1S Mercurio Rosario         ITA CAL CZ 1363 0 0 1974 M 118483

5 2N Olivo Gaetano            ITA CAL KR 1610 0 0 1953 M 108484

13 NC Olivo Ilaria             ITA LAZ RM 1467 0 0 1990 F 119786

6 2N Olivo Paolo              ITA CAL KR 1700 0 0 1958 M 108485

1 2N Paragliola Gennaro       ITA CAL CZ 1541 0 0 1943 M 102656

7 CM Rizzuti Pasquale         ITA CAL CS 1871 0 0 1957 M 109599

11 2N Scalise Sandro           ITA CAL CZ 1595 0 0 1964 M 117809

2 M Scerbo Antonio           ITA CAL CZ 2097 0 0 1955 M 805688 103168

16 2N Zavaglia Giuseppe        ITA CAL RC 1730 0 0 1965 M 122175
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

4 2N Alo' Lucio ITA 1601 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1949 M 107508

14 2N Amodei Diego             ITA 1634 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1958 M 119873

10 NC Carabetta Alfredo        ITA 1497 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1989 M 112777

9 1N Frontera Giuseppe        ITA 1826 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1956 M 111979

17 NC Iannicella Simone        ITA 1458 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1995 M 123369

8 3N La Torre Dino            ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1959 M 111258

3 2N Levato Biagio            ITA 1531 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1939 M 106468

15 2N Liistro Giovanni Carlo   ITA 1712 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1956 M 119874

12 1S Mercurio Rosario         ITA 1363 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1974 M 118483

5 2N Olivo Gaetano            ITA 1610 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1953 M 108484

13 NC Olivo Ilaria             ITA 1467 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1990 F 119786

6 2N Olivo Paolo              ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1958 M 108485

1 2N Paragliola Gennaro       ITA 1541 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1943 M 102656

7 CM Rizzuti Pasquale         ITA 1871 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1957 M 109599

11 2N Scalise Sandro           ITA 1595 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1964 M 117809

16 2N Zavaglia Giuseppe        ITA 1730 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1965 M 122175
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